
Crew Schedule for Mary Poppins 
            All times are from 3 to 5 pm unless noted 
 

Wed Jan 3 

Thur Jan 4 

Mon Jan 8 

Tue  Jan 9 

Wed Jan 10 

Thur Jan 11 

Mon Jan15  10 am to noon 

Tue Jan 16 

Wed Jan 17 

Thur Jan 18 

Mon Jan 22 

Tue Jan 23 

Wed Jan 24 

Thur Jan 25  1pm to 3pm 

Mon Jan 29 

Tue Jan 30 

Wed Jan 31 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thur Fed 1 

Mon Feb 5 

Tue Feb 6 

Wed Feb 7 

Thur Feb 8 

Mon Feb 12  

Tue Feb 13 

Wed Feb 14 

Thur Feb 15 

Tue Feb 20 

Wed Feb 21 

 

 


